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Adams William Brandon Blue Skies Power & Plumbing 737-303-1420 honna@blueskiestexas.net
Agundes William Electrical Panel Experts 214-551-2907 william@epxenergy.com
Alejandro Jose Atex Electrical Services 512-215-1865 josealltime@yahoo.com
Allison David Allison Electric 512-848-3975 dall0521@aol.com
Arellano Celestino Elite Electrical Solutions 512-806-3435 tino@eliteelectricalsolution.com
Barr Jerimiah New Abacus LLC 512-943-7070 auspermits@abacusplumbing.net
Bedell Mark Power Home Remodeling 610-874-5000 aussolar@powerhrg.com
Bedwell Aaron Bedwell Electric 361-548-9681 bedwellelectric@gmail.com
Black Clifford Smart Charge America 512-900-1858 cblack@smartchargeamerica.com
Bowne Bob Bowne Electric 512-454-5325 bob@bowneelectric.com
Boyd Charles Birds Eye Electric 512-484-4707 birds.eye.electric.llc@gmail.com
Brendalen Mark Brendalen Industrial Electric 512-738-5900 evinstall64@gmail.com
Brown Robert Landmark Electric 512-491-7718 maira@landmark-electric.com
Buck Adrian Freedom Solar 512-659-6148 permitting@freedomsolarpower.com
Bunch Rodger Texas Bunch Electrical 512-289-8263 texasbunch52@gmail.com
Calvert George Brewster Electrical Services 830-431-8376 brewsterelectrical@gmail.com
Campbell Grant Southern Cross Electric 512-775-8774 grant@southerncrosselectric.com
Cappa Darren Cappa Electric 512-547-0674 darren@cappaelectric.com
Cardenas Oscar Major Electric 512-525-5800 majorelectric111@gmail.com
Castillo Juan Ion Service 512-608-8935 juan@ionservice.net
Chapman Alex Chapman Electric 512-937-9898 alex@chapmanelectrictx.com
Christ William IES Residential 512-252-0040 res-austin-electrical-permitting@ies-co.com
Clarence Jeremy JC Electrical Services 512-800-4117 jeremy@jcelectricalservices.com
Coats Lowell EPX Group 737-240-3344 laura.young@epxgrp.com
Cole Geoffrey Geof Cole Electrical 512-736-5913 geof.cole@gmail.com
Compton Mike Rabs Enterprises Inc 512-743-6423 rabsenterprise@cuctx.com
Coyle John Boost Electric 737-213-5850 john.coyle@boostelectric.tech
Denton Brandon Aztec Electric 512-836-9582 aztecpermits@gmail.com
Dougherty James Magnify Electric 512-731-0868 james@magnifyelectric.com
Duhon William Duhon Electric 512-983-3205 info@duhonelectric.com
Flynn Ben Charge Pro 512-825-6800 ben@chargeprotexas.com
Franks Curry Franks Electric 512-560-8967 curryfranks@yahoo.com
Garcia Joseph Hutto Electrical Services 512-905-9727 info@huttoelectricalservices.com
Garcia Ramiro Cedar Park Electrical Contractors 512-987-9804 leslie@getcpelectric.com
Garcia Juan EMPWR Electric 737-900-8109 EUGENE@EMPWRELECTRICTX.COM 
Garcia Wells Fabian Sundown Solar 210-537-9865 fabian@sundownsolarllc.com
Garza Justin Salt Service Company 512-815-8715 justin@callsalt.com
Gomez Roy Dynamic Electrical Services 737-255-2204 roy@dynamicelectrictx.com
Gonzales Alberto I Am Electric 979-201-0679 iamelectricllc@gmail.com
Gordon Charles Jackson Electric 512-554-6789 jackson@jeservice.com
Gray Jeffery Grayzer Electric 512-535-4120 info@grayzerelectric.com
Harbison Shane Harbison Electric 512-915-0101 harbisonelectric@yahoo.com
Harrell John Texas Solar Guys 512-565-4767 sean@texassolarguys.com
Hart David Hart Electrical Services 512-960-9960 hartelectricalservices@gmail.com
Hatchett Justin FNE Electrical Services 512-689-6203 fneservices77@gmail.com
Hejl Kelly Efficient AC Electric and Plumbing 512-677-1575 khejl@efficienttexas.com
Hernandez Trevino Edgar All American Pro Electric 512-351-9424 edgar@allamericanproelectric.com
Hicks Patrick Sunnova Energy Corporation 281-957-5220 patrick.hicks@sunnova.com
Hires Timothy Fox Service Company 512-848-3311 thires@foxservice.com
Hodge Dean Go Solar Power LLC 561-508-8451 nataly@gosolarpower.com
Hoffman Derrick HESOLAR 512-921-6763 derrick@hesolarllc.com
Hudson Artie Tejas Electric 512-858-7689 tejasexpertsolutions@gmail.com
Hurtado Matthew Magpie Electrical Services 512-293-6828 magpieelectricalservices@gmail.com
Kalafut Jason Grizzly and Sons Electric 512-667-5549 grizzlyelectricllc@gmail.com
Kay Eric Native Solar 512-567-7131 eric.kay@nativesolar.com
Keil Frank Andrew Solaris Electric LLC 512-888-2136 andy@keilelectric.com
Kolb Justin Kolb Electrical 830-377-3572 justin.sean.kolb@gmail.com
Kuqi Lucian JM Engineering 512-614-0226 lucian.kuqi@jm-engineer.com
Lacharite Anthony Terrapin Electric 512-665-4857 info@terrapinelectric.com
Legator Mikel Total Home Electric 512-293-6386 mikel@totalhomeelectric.com
Leonard Sam Waterloo Electrical and Construction 512-796-7837 sleonardwaterloo@gmail.com
Liston James Honest Plumbing and Air 512-318-9421 Jliston@honestacp.com 
Liston James Honest Plumbing and Air 512-318-9421 jliston@honestacp.com
Lowry Andy Lowery Electrical 830-832-9294 andy@lowryelectrical.com
Mallory Randall Malco Electric 512-301-9111 greg@malcoelectric.com
Martell Eduardo Edumar Electric 512-792-1031 EdumarAtx@gmail.com
Martin David Tidal Electrical Services 919-817-1696 tidal.permits@tidalnc.com
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MCCrady Phil McCrady Electric 512-970-4874 mccradyelectric@gmail.com
Meeks Brandyn Mend Services 512-206-3188 brandynmeeks@mendservices.com
Mireles Jorge Mireles Innovation Group 737-888-1486 Mirelesinnovationgroupllc@gmail.com
Mitchell John John Mitchell Electric 512-447-8069 jmitchellelectric@gmail.com
Molitor Dan Molitor Electric 512-659-6410 molitor1electric@gmail.com
Morgan Ricky Lightning Electrical 512-642-4417 lightningelectrical78634@gmail.com
Morgenroth Jacob Skyline Electric 512-970-5642 office@skylineelectrictx.com
Morillon Fred Astrawatt Solar 210-709-2134 respinosa@astrawatt.solar
Morris Fredrick J & M Electrical Services 682-429-2823 rick@monsterelectric.net
Neri Dominic Optimax Electric 503-757-8327 optomaxelectric@gmail.com
Norwood Ronald Bear Electric 737-900-5915 Bearelectric05@gmail.com
Novak JP 512 Solar 512-934-7478 service@512solar.com
Oliff Timothy Storm Guardian Generators 281-648-2177 taylorsumnersgg@gmail.com
Palacios Luis Albert ALBE's Electrical Services LLC 512-934-2407 albeselectric@gmail.com
Parker Matt Matt Parker Electric 512-709-1507 mattpelectric@gmail.com
Perez Daniel TruTec Electric 512-810-5858 Daniel@trutecelectric.com
Perez Julio Alpha & Omega Electrical Services 512-423-7074 julio@alphaomegaes.com
Potter Steven Red Hawk Electrical 512-666-0945 stevepotter@redhawkelectrical.com
Pride Mark Light House Solar 512-476-5555 austin@lighthousesolar.com
Purcell Todd Purcell Electric 512-750-0700 info@purcelltx.com
Putman Tim Putman Electrical Service 512-751-0340 tim@putmanelectrical.com
Ramirez Xavier X-Ram Electric 512-827-6111 xavier@xramelectric.com
Reed Marty Cool Ray Electric 512-981-8215 marty@coolrayelectric.com
Richardson Jay Perry Jiles Solar Power LLC 830-401-9972 projects@gojiles.com
Rinehart Richard RPE Enterprises 512-652-8463 richard@rpe-enterprises.com
Rivera Jacob Premier Power and Lighting LLC 214-908-1129 premier.power.tx@gmail.com
Robertson Jeff Blessed Electric & Air 214-801-5755 sonya@blessedelectricair.com
Shope Cory Volthouse Electric 512-765-0604 service@volthouseelectric.com
Short Mike AC Electric 512-444-9700 mikeshortacelec@outlook.com
Silver Joseph Silver Electric and Solar 512-569-9264 joe@silverelectricandsolar.com
Solano Michael Good Faith Energy 469-209-5910 pm@goodfaithenergy.com
Sotelo Christian Spark Electrical Services 512-497-2680 christiansotelo@sparkelectricalservices.com
Spoonts Bret DAS Construction 512-605-8542 bret@dasconstructiontx.com
Startup Harry Startup Electric 737-333-5099 harrystartup@gmail.com
Sunvison Wesley Sunvison Electric 512-238-0484 jsunvision@sunvision.com
Thomas Christopher Quali-Tech Electrical 737-268-6326 sales@quali-techllc.com
Tunks Michael Altek Electrical Services 512-650-0917 info@altekelectricalservices.com
Urquidi Kenneth Titanuim Electrical Solutions 512-560-9551 kenneth@titaniumelectricalsolutions.com
Vallejo Manuel ETW Energy 830-219-9516 permitting@etwenergy.com
Vasquez Mario Velectric LLC 512-659-6438 mario@velectrictx.com
Verver Paul Now Energy 512-614-0498 b.fortin@nowenergyllc.com
Villalobos Martin Legacy Electric and Air LLC 512-797-9618 martin@legacyelectricandair.com
Ward Colin Light Just Right Electric 817-401-5187 lightjustright@outlook.com
Washburn Warren Washburn Electric 512-751-4969 washburnelectric@gmail.com
West Brian ABC Home & Commercial Services 512-837-9500 bwest@goanteater.com
West Chas Westco Electrical Services 512-679-2409 chas@westcoelectricllc.com 
Wilkins Trenton Wilkins Electric 512-656-8631 wilkinselectricinc@gmail.com
Wright David Longhorn Solar 512-827-3681 permits@longhornsolar.com
Ybarra Roberto Ybarra Electric 512-296-3420 robert@ybarraelectric.com
Zavala John  Phoenix Electric 512-859-2200 permits@phoenixelectrictx.com
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